
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 25-02-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : 1-74

SINGARAMA

RAJAPET

YADADRI

Telangana

BOLLU KOMURAYYA

-508105

PH: 9963874246

CRL-JI-26 3109C.Code :

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

#:4-103/2, Gurjakunta ‘X’ Road, CHERIYAL, D:SIDDIPET, TS-506223

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

21-Feb-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

CRLWSJCB26 1276JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5405EVPA011238

Model No : 5405 TSS 4WD BS4

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 PLUS-50 Premium Engine PYS10242 3,376.27 3,984.00303.861.00 303.86 0.0027101990 9.0 0.03,984.00

9.02 Oil FilterDZ114256 898.31 1,060.0080.851.00 80.85 0.0084212300 9.0 0.01,060.00

9.03 Filter Element. SPIN ON (PDZ122832 1,590.68 1,877.00143.161.00 143.16 0.0084219900 9.0 0.01,877.00

9.04 Filter Element. SPIN ON (SDZ122831 860.17 1,015.0077.421.00 77.42 0.0084219900 9.0 0.01,015.00

9.05 OIL FILTER. FILTER ELEMRE45864 933.90 1,102.0084.051.00 84.05 0.0084212300 9.0 0.01,102.00

9.06 DRAIN PLUG. PLUG. DRAIR503808 55.93 66.005.031.00 5.03 0.0087089900 9.0 0.066.00

9.07 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.08 SEAL. MFWD AXLE SUN PRE282385 739.83 873.0066.581.00 66.58 0.0084879000 9.0 0.0873.00

9.09 SEALAL161384 1,027.97 1,213.0092.521.00 92.52 0.0040169320 9.0 0.01,213.00

9.010 SEALAL159594 1,842.37 2,174.00165.811.00 165.81 0.0084879000 9.0 0.02,174.00

9.011 O-RINGL157607 228.81 270.0020.591.00 20.59 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0270.00

9.012 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0024 360.17 425.0032.421.00 32.42 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0425.00

9.013 TRANSMISSION OIL (209L PY0161 3,288.14 3,880.00295.9310.00 295.93 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0388.00

9.014 BOOT. GEARSHIFT AND RSU32121 162.71 192.0014.642.00 14.64 0.0040169100 9.0 0.096.00

9.015 TIE BANDR139947 16.95 20.001.532.00 1.53 0.0087089900 9.0 0.010.00

Services

Spares  Total 26 15,407.64 1,386.68 1,386.68 0.00 18,181.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61General Service -  Engine Oil, Engine Oil Filter

& Fuel Filters Change-5E
1 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,800.00137.291,525.42Front Hub R&R MFWD - One Side-5E2 137.29 0.009.0 0.01,800.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61General Service (Front Axle MFWD ) - Oil

Change-5E
3 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Twenty Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty One  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 20,681.00

0.00Round Off :

2,500.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 18,181.00

2118.64 2,500.000.00190.670.000.003.00Service Total 190.67

Grand Total : 29 17,526.27 1,577.35 1,577.35 0.00 20,681.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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